Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Points - (830956) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Date

18/12/16
06/11/16
04/12/16
05/12/15
13/12/15
05/03/17
12/03/16
24/07/16
03/12/17
26/11/17
20/05/18
01/10/17
04/10/15
11/04/15
27/07/14
17/01/15
06/10/13
16/11/14
05/10/14
18/01/14
06/10/12
18/11/12
16/10/11

16/07/11

Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Newbury District Club Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Open Meet

Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Newbury District Club Championships
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Newbury Club Championships

NDSC Wilkie Level 3 Open Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Newbury District SC Club Championships
Newbury District County Qualifier Meet
Newbury Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Venue

Basingstoke
Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Tilehurst
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Maidenhead
Newbury
The Magnet LC
Northcroft
Newbury
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Windsor
Northcroft
Newbury
Newbury

Southampton
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Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3

3

3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 4

3

3

3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 2
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:47.37 385 H 20/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Newbury 3
2:47.09 387 H 03/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Newbury 3
2:47.10 387 F 26/11/17 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Newbury 3
2:47.67 383 F 01/10/17 Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6 Northcroft Newbury 4
2:46.33 393 H 05/03/17 Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017 Swindon Newbury 3
2:41.54 429 H 18/12/16  Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Newbury 3
2:44.36 407 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Newbury 3
2:43.81 411 F 06/11/16 Newbury District Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
2:47.04 388 H 24/07/16 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon Newbury 3
2:47.04 388 H 12/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Newbury 3
2:44.64 405 H 13/12/15 Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet Tilehurst 3
2:44.47 406 H 05/12/15  Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead 3
2:49.00 374 F 04/10/15 Newbury District Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
2:58.01 320 H 11/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon 3
3:01.20 304 H 17/01/15 Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015 Swindon 3
3:02.44 298 F 16/11/14 NDSC Wilkie Level 3 Open Meet Newbury Newbury 3
3:03.19 294 F 05/10/14 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
2:58.55 317 H 27/07/14  Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon 3
3:03.72 291 H 18/01/14  Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Newbury 2
3:02.37 298 F 06/10/13 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
3:20.17 225 F 18/11/12 Newbury District County Qualifier Meet Newbury Newbury 3
3:18.76 230 F 06/10/12 Newbury District SC Club Championships Northcroft Newbury 4
3:27.86 201 F 16/10/11 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
3:31.55 191 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Newbury 3
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